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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 8- - 9-12-2012

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
2012-12-08 - 10:13 Wyniki
Top LOZP Open 31.49 CHWADECZKO, Zuzanna 01103 Poznan 2012-11-24
Top LOZP 12 37.13 RUDAWSKA, Adrianna 00503 Swidnik 2008-12-14
Top LOZP 13 35.22 SIEŃCZYK, Jowita 00903 Pulawy 2010-12-04
Top LOZP 14 34.70 SIEŃCZYK, Jowita 00903 Zamosc 2011-05-14
Top LOZP 15 33.21 CHWADECZKO, Zuzanna 00503 Szczecin 2010-12-01
Top LOZP 16 32.27 CHWADECZKO, Zuzanna 01103 Poznan 2011-12-15
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Młodzik 12-13 lat

1. SAMUŁA, Wiktoria 99 Lublinianka 36.44 493
2. OSINIAK, Ewa 00 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 37.70 445
3. KARPIUK, Natalia 99 Avia Świdnik 38.16 429
4. ANDRZEJEWSKA, Kamila 99 Lider Chełm 38.29 425
5. KOPEĆ, Aleksandra 00 Delfinek Łuków 39.28 394
6. SMYŁEK, Karolina 00 Skarpa Lublin 40.21 367
7. KOZAK, Anna 99 Olimpia Lublin 40.62 356
8. PRADIUCH, Żaneta 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 40.94 348
9. HAJDENRAICH, Julia 00 Fala Kraśnik 43.16 297

10. ROZMUS, Joanna 99 Orka Zamość 43.24 295
11. SEMENIUK, Natalia 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 44.28 275
12. NETCZUK, Julia 00 Trójka Puławy 46.59 236
13. ZARZYCKA, Milena 00 Delfinek Łuków 46.68 234

Junior 14-15 lat

1. SUCHOTA, Magdalena 97 Huragan Międzyrzec 35.10 552
2. HRYCIUK, Patrycja 98 Huragan Międzyrzec 35.98 512
3. SACZUK, Aleksandra 98 Lublinianka 37.36 458
4. WIECZOREK, Magdalena 98 Fala Kraśnik 37.77 443
5. NOWACZEK, Lucyna 98 Skarpa Lublin 39.24 395
6. LISICA, Julia 98 Skarpa Lublin 39.57 385
7. NOWOSAD, Karolina 98 Lider Chełm 39.86 377
8. NOWICKA, Natalia 98 Skarpa Lublin 40.11 370
9. GAJASZEK, Paulina 98 Skarpa Lublin 40.46 360

10. GŁOWACKA, Katarzyna 98 Trójka Puławy 40.71 354
11. BUDZISZEWSKA, Aleksandra 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 42.36 314

Open

1. SUCHOTA, Magdalena 97 Huragan Międzyrzec 35.10 552
2. WNUK, Sylwia 94 Huragan Międzyrzec 35.42 537
3. HRYCIUK, Patrycja 98 Huragan Międzyrzec 35.98 512
4. SAMUŁA, Wiktoria 99 Lublinianka 36.44 493
5. SACZUK, Aleksandra 98 Lublinianka 37.36 458
6. OSINIAK, Ewa 00 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 37.70 445
7. WIECZOREK, Magdalena 98 Fala Kraśnik 37.77 443
8. KARPIUK, Natalia 99 Avia Świdnik 38.16 429
9. ANDRZEJEWSKA, Kamila 99 Lider Chełm 38.29 425

10. MIROSŁAW, Klara 96 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 38.57 416
11. NOWACZEK, Lucyna 98 Skarpa Lublin 39.24 395
12. KOPEĆ, Aleksandra 00 Delfinek Łuków 39.28 394
13. LISICA, Julia 98 Skarpa Lublin 39.57 385
14. NOWOSAD, Karolina 98 Lider Chełm 39.86 377
15. NOWICKA, Natalia 98 Skarpa Lublin 40.11 370
16. SMYŁEK, Karolina 00 Skarpa Lublin 40.21 367
17. GAJASZEK, Paulina 98 Skarpa Lublin 40.46 360
18. KOZAK, Anna 99 Olimpia Lublin 40.62 356
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 8- - 9-12-2012

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

19. GŁOWACKA, Katarzyna 98 Trójka Puławy 40.71 354
20. PRADIUCH, Żaneta 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 40.94 348
21. BUDZISZEWSKA, Aleksandra 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 42.36 314
22. HAJDENRAICH, Julia 00 Fala Kraśnik 43.16 297
23. ROZMUS, Joanna 99 Orka Zamość 43.24 295
24. SEMENIUK, Natalia 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 44.28 275
25. NETCZUK, Julia 00 Trójka Puławy 46.59 236
26. ZARZYCKA, Milena 00 Delfinek Łuków 46.68 234


